The financial investment of the Harvest Conference
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to make disciples of all nations through Free Methodist World Missions in 2024

Missionary-Persing, Corey & Connie

Missionary-Gomez, Ricardo & Beth

Teacher-Creative Access Asia-Adam & Rebecca

Missionary-Fajardo, Josh & Susy
Missionary-Sheriff, Richard & Laurie
Country-Ukraine

Country-Liberia

Missionary-Reynen, Mike
Country-Middle East Area
Country-Creative Access Latin Amer-C
Missionary-Long, Michael & Maria
Country-Jordan

Country-The Holy Land
Missionary-Creative Access Asia-Scott
Country-Thailand

Country-Colombia

Missionary-Creative Access Asia-Bryan & Tammy

Country-Creative Access Asia-CA
Country-Creative Access Asia-BG
Country-Haiti

Ministry-Board of Bishops Crisis Response Fund

Missions Needed Most
Grand Total

$27,733.86
$18,825.87
$13,438.33
$10,838.37
$8,884.00
$6,373.41
$4,300.00
$3,500.00
$2,272.00
$2,083.30
$2,000.00
$1,770.36
$1,430.00
$1,000.00
$900.00
$603.50
$500.00
$300.00
$208.33
$200.00
$200.00
$25.00

$107,386.33



