





The financial investment of the Harvest Conference to make disciples of all nations through Free Methodist World Missions in 2024

Missionary-Persing, Corey & Connie	\$27,733.86
Missionary-Gomez, Ricardo & Beth	\$18,825.87
Teacher-Creative Access Asia-Adam & Rebecca	\$13,438.33
Missionary-Fajardo, Josh & Susy	\$10,838.37
Missionary-Sheriff, Richard & Laurie	\$8,884.00
Country-Ukraine	\$6,373.41
Country-Liberia	\$4,300.00
Missionary-Reynen, Mike	\$3,500.00
Country-Middle East Area	\$2,272.00
Country-Creative Access Latin Amer-C	\$2,083.30
Missionary-Long, Michael & Maria	\$2,000.00
Country-Jordan	\$1,770.36
Country-The Holy Land	\$1,430.00
Missionary-Creative Access Asia-Scott	\$1,000.00
Country-Thailand	\$900.00
Country-Colombia	\$603.50
Missionary-Creative Access Asia-Bryan & Tammy	\$500.00
Country-Creative Access Asia-CA	\$300.00
Country-Creative Access Asia-BG	\$208.33
Country-Haiti	\$200.00
Ministry-Board of Bishops Crisis Response Fund	\$200.00
Missions Needed Most	\$25.00
Grand Total	\$107,386.33